
LRL Finale 2022 So 06.11.2022 19:13
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Pl tnr Name ZeitKat

DH10  (10) 1,5 km  0 Hm 7 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) Z

1 1132 Erik Bruns 10:02,00 1:26,00 2:14,00 3:43,00 4:44,00 6:24,00 8:02,00 9:28,00 10:02,12D/H10
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:26,00 0:48,00 1:29,00 1:01,00 1:40,00 1:38,00 1:26,00 0:34,12

2 1133 Mads Ostendorff 10:44,00 1:58,00 2:51,00 4:43,00 5:39,00 7:24,00 8:58,00 10:15,00 10:44,00D/H10
TSV Worpswede 1:58,00 0:53,00 1:52,00 0:56,00 1:45,00 1:34,00 1:17,00 0:29,00

3 1130 Anna Knaup 11:01,00 1:25,00 2:15,00 3:58,00 5:07,00 6:52,00 8:44,00 10:23,00 11:01,00D/H10
Braunschweiger MT 1:25,00 0:50,00 1:43,00 1:09,00 1:45,00 1:52,00 1:39,00 0:38,00

4 1129 Hanna Stark 11:11,00 1:21,00 2:07,00 4:06,00 5:15,00 6:48,00 9:11,00 10:44,00 11:11,00D/H10
MTV Seesen 1:21,00 0:46,00 1:59,00 1:09,00 1:33,00 2:23,00 1:33,00 0:27,00

5 1117 Ida Knaup 11:38,00 1:17,00 2:13,00 3:34,00 4:53,00 6:58,00 9:14,00 10:59,00 11:38,00D/H10
Braunschweiger MT 1:17,00 0:56,00 1:21,00 1:19,00 2:05,00 2:16,00 1:45,00 0:39,00

6 1121 Henri Knaup 15:08,00 2:24,00 4:11,00 5:47,00 6:48,00 9:39,00 11:37,00 14:08,00 15:08,00D/H10
Braunschweiger MT 2:24,00 1:47,00 1:36,00 1:01,00 2:51,00 1:58,00 2:31,00 1:00,00

7 1120 Aatos Heikkilä 21:40,00 4:34,00 6:11,00 9:26,00 11:48,00 14:41,00 18:33,00 20:59,00 21:40,00D/H10
TSV Worpswede 4:34,00 1:37,00 3:15,00 2:22,00 2:53,00 3:52,00 2:26,00 0:41,00

8 1118 Elisa Thiemann 27:01,00 2:48,00 3:56,00 17:14,00 18:55,00 21:51,00 24:06,00 26:15,00 27:01,00D/H10
Hochschulsport Ha 2:48,00 1:08,00 13:18,00 1:41,00 2:56,00 2:15,00 2:09,00 0:46,00

AK 1131 Günter Stark 27:24,00 10:18,00 11:37,00 14:18,00 16:24,00 19:47,00 22:48,00 25:54,00 27:24,00 8:54,00D/H10
MTV Seesen 10:18,00 1:19,00 2:41,00 2:06,00 3:23,00 3:01,00 3:06,00 1:30,00 *32

AK 1134 Robin von Gaza 34:58,00 8:15,00 10:20,00 14:29,00 24:17,00 26:40,00 29:07,00 31:54,00 34:58,00D/H10
OLV Uslar 8:15,00 2:05,00 4:09,00 9:48,00 2:23,00 2:27,00 2:47,00 3:04,00

DH12  (7) 2,1 km  0 Hm 8 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(59) 5(38) 6(65) 7(39) 8(100) Z

1 1003 Stine Bruns 20:06,00 1:44,00 3:03,00 7:26,00 9:13,00 12:49,00 15:48,00 18:10,00 19:35,00 20:06,00D12
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:44,00 1:19,00 4:23,00 1:47,00 3:36,00 2:59,00 2:22,00 1:25,00 0:31,00

2 1000 Sania Stamer 20:51,00 4:13,00 5:38,00 8:14,00 10:15,00 13:54,00 16:13,00 18:11,00 19:56,00 20:51,00D12
SV Hildesia Diekhol 4:13,00 1:25,00 2:36,00 2:01,00 3:39,00 2:19,00 1:58,00 1:45,00 0:55,00

3 1017 Espen Liebing 25:23,00 2:31,00 3:53,00 6:25,00 8:21,00 12:23,00 15:28,00 23:25,00 24:45,00 25:23,00H12
Bovender SV 2:31,00 1:22,00 2:32,00 1:56,00 4:02,00 3:05,00 7:57,00 1:20,00 0:38,00

4 1016 Finn Ostendorff 27:03,00 4:29,00 5:50,00 8:22,00 10:19,00 14:24,00 17:30,00 25:23,00 26:33,00 27:03,73H12
TSV Worpswede 4:29,00 1:21,00 2:32,00 1:57,00 4:05,00 3:06,00 7:53,00 1:10,00 0:30,73

5 1004 Romy Frank 34:56,00 2:24,00 8:43,00 13:40,00 16:05,00 21:41,00 31:04,00 32:46,00 34:30,00 34:56,32D12
SV Hildesia Diekhol 2:24,00 6:19,00 4:57,00 2:25,00 5:36,00 9:23,00 1:42,00 1:44,00 0:26,32

6 1018 Raphael Rattey 40:11,00 1:57,00 3:28,00 9:57,00 21:10,00 25:42,00 34:41,00 37:50,00 39:30,00 40:11,00H12
TG 1860 Münden 1:57,00 1:31,00 6:29,00 11:13,00 4:32,00 8:59,00 3:09,00 1:40,00 0:41,00

1002 Ria Wittke N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----D12
SV Hildesia Diekhol

DH14  (12) 2,5 km  0 Hm 10 P
1(40) 2(34) 3(33) 4(35) 5(59) 6(38) 7(39) 8(36) 9(41) 10(100) Z

1 1006 Johannes Gurtman 18:15,00 2:18,00 4:14,00 5:00,00 6:56,00 8:33,00 11:07,00 14:10,00 15:36,00 17:16,00 17:48,00 18:15,55H14
TG 1860 Münden 2:18,00 1:56,00 0:46,00 1:56,00 1:37,00 2:34,00 3:03,00 1:26,00 1:40,00 0:32,00 0:27,55

2 1011 Rut Stark 18:21,00 1:39,00 3:35,00 4:23,00 6:46,00 8:12,00 11:02,00 13:58,00 15:27,00 17:11,00 17:50,00 18:21,18D14
MTV Seesen 1:39,00 1:56,00 0:48,00 2:23,00 1:26,00 2:50,00 2:56,00 1:29,00 1:44,00 0:39,00 0:31,18

3 1013 Jule Weigert 19:24,00 1:21,00 3:26,00 4:11,00 6:06,00 9:04,00 11:34,00 14:30,00 15:43,00 18:09,00 18:56,00 19:24,39D14
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:21,00 2:05,00 0:45,00 1:55,00 2:58,00 2:30,00 2:56,00 1:13,00 2:26,00 0:47,00 0:28,39

4 1012 Nele Rüberg 24:48,00 2:05,00 4:36,00 5:42,00 8:31,00 11:10,00 14:39,00 19:02,00 20:49,00 23:24,00 24:08,00 24:48,00D14
OLV Uslar 2:05,00 2:31,00 1:06,00 2:49,00 2:39,00 3:29,00 4:23,00 1:47,00 2:35,00 0:44,00 0:40,00

5 1122 Maximilian Bell 25:13,00 1:53,00 4:10,00 5:12,00 7:48,00 10:38,00 14:09,00 18:17,00 21:21,00 23:54,00 24:43,00 25:13,00Offen
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:53,00 2:17,00 1:02,00 2:36,00 2:50,00 3:31,00 4:08,00 3:04,00 2:33,00 0:49,00 0:30,00

6 1014 Jette Körber 25:58,00 2:52,00 5:16,00 6:15,00 10:05,00 12:49,00 16:05,00 19:58,00 22:15,00 24:30,00 25:26,00 25:58,09D14
OLV Uslar 2:52,00 2:24,00 0:59,00 3:50,00 2:44,00 3:16,00 3:53,00 2:17,00 2:15,00 0:56,00 0:32,09

7 1127 Julia Stark 26:06,00 2:10,00 4:55,00 6:08,00 9:19,00 11:23,00 15:06,00 18:56,00 21:08,00 24:41,00 25:27,00 26:06,00Offen
MTV Seesen 2:10,00 2:45,00 1:13,00 3:11,00 2:04,00 3:43,00 3:50,00 2:12,00 3:33,00 0:46,00 0:39,00

8 1007 Leif Liebing 27:26,00 2:55,00 5:39,00 6:58,00 9:55,00 12:06,00 16:12,00 20:18,00 22:29,00 26:04,00 26:56,00 27:26,19H14
Bovender SV 2:55,00 2:44,00 1:19,00 2:57,00 2:11,00 4:06,00 4:06,00 2:11,00 3:35,00 0:52,00 0:30,19

9 1010 Lamis Mousa 28:41,00 3:43,00 5:47,00 6:41,00 9:39,00 11:16,00 16:39,00 22:59,00 24:35,00 27:17,00 28:09,00 28:41,00D14
OLV Uslar 3:43,00 2:04,00 0:54,00 2:58,00 1:37,00 5:23,00 6:20,00 1:36,00 2:42,00 0:52,00 0:32,00

10 1128 Arne Duncker 34:58,00 4:21,00 7:43,00 8:32,00 13:30,00 15:55,00 20:49,00 24:30,00 26:20,00 33:44,00 34:27,00 34:58,00Offen
OLV Uslar 4:21,00 3:22,00 0:49,00 4:58,00 2:25,00 4:54,00 3:41,00 1:50,00 7:24,00 0:43,00 0:31,00

11 1126 Anniina Heikkilä 38:03,00 7:05,00 11:16,00 12:30,00 15:58,00 18:45,00 23:40,00 29:47,00 32:47,00 36:14,00 37:23,00 38:03,00Offen
TSV Worpswede 7:05,00 4:11,00 1:14,00 3:28,00 2:47,00 4:55,00 6:07,00 3:00,00 3:27,00 1:09,00 0:40,00

12 1125 Tim Schauzu 49:23,00 10:40,00 13:59,00 15:16,00 24:26,00 27:42,00 35:29,00 39:39,00 43:24,00 47:49,00 48:44,00 49:23,00Offen
MTV Seesen 10:40,00 3:19,00 1:17,00 9:10,00 3:16,00 7:47,00 4:10,00 3:45,00 4:25,00 0:55,00 0:39,00

H19  (14) 5,8 km  0 Hm 20 P
1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(60) 5(43) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(50) 10(57) 11(51) 12(52) 13(53)

15(54) 16(37) 17(67) 18(66) 19(56) 20(100) Z

1 1157 Ole Hennseler 35:00,00 2:13,00 3:46,00 4:42,00 6:10,00 8:11,00 10:14,00 12:24,00 14:01,00 15:13,00 17:35,00 20:36,00 21:46,00 25:14,00 0H19L
MTV Seesen 2:13,00 1:33,00 0:56,00 1:28,00 2:01,00 2:03,00 2:10,00 1:37,00 1:12,00 2:22,00 3:01,00 1:10,00 3:28,00

27:33,00 29:17,00 30:40,00 32:34,00 33:45,00 34:37,00 35:00,00
1:05,00 1:44,00 1:23,00 1:54,00 1:11,00 0:52,00 0:23,00

2 1150 Tom Buchholz 39:30,00 2:48,00 4:41,00 5:49,00 7:39,00 10:06,00 12:12,00 15:22,00 17:18,00 18:27,00 21:03,00 24:46,00 25:59,00 28:19,00 0H19L
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:48,00 1:53,00 1:08,00 1:50,00 2:27,00 2:06,00 3:10,00 1:56,00 1:09,00 2:36,00 3:43,00 1:13,00 2:20,00

30:44,00 32:36,00 34:08,00 36:37,00 37:58,00 39:02,00 39:30,53
1:11,00 1:52,00 1:32,00 2:29,00 1:21,00 1:04,00 0:28,53
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Pl tnr Name ZeitKat

H19  (14) 5,8 km  0 Hm 20 P (Forts.)

1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(60) 5(43) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(50) 10(57) 11(51) 12(52) 13(53)
15(54) 16(37) 17(67) 18(66) 19(56) 20(100) Z

3 1145 Aaron Wandelt 40:56,00 2:48,00 4:58,00 6:20,00 8:24,00 10:42,00 12:53,00 15:18,00 17:15,00 18:28,00 21:40,00 25:26,00 26:43,00 29:44,00 0H19L
MTV Seesen 2:48,00 2:10,00 1:22,00 2:04,00 2:18,00 2:11,00 2:25,00 1:57,00 1:13,00 3:12,00 3:46,00 1:17,00 3:01,00

32:33,00 34:31,00 36:03,00 38:14,00 39:38,00 40:32,00 40:56,03
1:17,00 1:58,00 1:32,00 2:11,00 1:24,00 0:54,00 0:24,03

4 1158 Kilian Lilje 41:09,00 2:34,00 6:37,00 7:41,00 9:27,00 11:35,00 13:36,00 15:55,00 17:40,00 18:57,00 21:23,00 25:36,00 27:11,00 30:39,00 0H19L
TSV Worpswede 2:34,00 4:03,00 1:04,00 1:46,00 2:08,00 2:01,00 2:19,00 1:45,00 1:17,00 2:26,00 4:13,00 1:35,00 3:28,00

33:03,00 34:49,00 36:25,00 38:39,00 39:58,00 40:46,00 41:09,05
1:06,00 1:46,00 1:36,00 2:14,00 1:19,00 0:48,00 0:23,05

5 1143 Nilas Stamer 41:25,00 2:39,00 4:30,00 5:54,00 7:51,00 10:06,00 12:39,00 15:09,00 17:11,00 18:38,00 21:12,00 25:20,00 27:28,00 29:53,00 0H19L
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:39,00 1:51,00 1:24,00 1:57,00 2:15,00 2:33,00 2:30,00 2:02,00 1:27,00 2:34,00 4:08,00 2:08,00 2:25,00

32:34,00 34:39,00 36:19,00 38:44,00 40:08,00 41:04,00 41:25,26
1:18,00 2:05,00 1:40,00 2:25,00 1:24,00 0:56,00 0:21,26

6 1147 Till Finkenstädt 43:20,00 3:01,00 5:26,00 7:00,00 8:55,00 11:32,00 13:43,00 16:26,00 18:20,00 19:56,00 22:38,00 26:48,00 28:15,00 31:54,00 0H19L
OLV Uslar 3:01,00 2:25,00 1:34,00 1:55,00 2:37,00 2:11,00 2:43,00 1:54,00 1:36,00 2:42,00 4:10,00 1:27,00 3:39,00

34:38,00 36:42,00 38:07,00 40:36,00 42:04,00 42:57,00 43:20,12
1:23,00 2:04,00 1:25,00 2:29,00 1:28,00 0:53,00 0:23,12

7 1149 Jan Schliebener 44:35,00 2:56,00 4:43,00 5:53,00 8:03,00 10:51,00 13:08,00 16:07,00 18:12,00 19:37,00 22:48,00 26:49,00 28:11,00 30:49,00 0H19L
OLV Uslar 2:56,00 1:47,00 1:10,00 2:10,00 2:48,00 2:17,00 2:59,00 2:05,00 1:25,00 3:11,00 4:01,00 1:22,00 2:38,00

33:52,00 36:04,00 38:19,00 41:01,00 43:08,00 44:06,00 44:35,49 33:29,00
1:42,00 2:12,00 2:15,00 2:42,00 2:07,00 0:58,00 0:29,49 *35

8 1148 Markus Dresel 46:13,00 2:43,00 4:43,00 6:19,00 8:34,00 10:54,00 13:05,00 16:28,00 18:23,00 19:55,00 23:15,00 28:03,00 29:45,00 32:14,00 0H19L
SC Klecken 2:43,00 2:00,00 1:36,00 2:15,00 2:20,00 2:11,00 3:23,00 1:55,00 1:32,00 3:20,00 4:48,00 1:42,00 2:29,00

34:53,00 37:04,00 38:58,00 41:50,00 44:51,00 45:46,00 46:13,79 34:32,00 36:19,00 43:36,00
1:23,00 2:11,00 1:54,00 2:52,00 3:01,00 0:55,00 0:27,79 *35 *59 *41

9 1153 Fabian Ulbrich 46:39,00 3:21,00 5:20,00 6:51,00 9:00,00 12:04,00 14:26,00 17:31,00 19:44,00 21:16,00 24:56,00 29:06,00 30:48,00 33:25,00 0H19L
OLV Uslar 3:21,00 1:59,00 1:31,00 2:09,00 3:04,00 2:22,00 3:05,00 2:13,00 1:32,00 3:40,00 4:10,00 1:42,00 2:37,00

36:16,00 38:33,00 40:24,00 43:03,00 44:59,00 46:05,00 46:39,10
1:24,00 2:17,00 1:51,00 2:39,00 1:56,00 1:06,00 0:34,10

10 1154 Patrick Dresel 50:43,00 3:02,00 5:11,00 8:29,00 12:32,00 15:27,00 17:59,00 21:04,00 23:34,00 25:03,00 28:23,00 32:33,00 34:01,00 37:11,00 0H19L
SC Klecken 3:02,00 2:09,00 3:18,00 4:03,00 2:55,00 2:32,00 3:05,00 2:30,00 1:29,00 3:20,00 4:10,00 1:28,00 3:10,00

40:29,00 42:52,00 44:42,00 47:18,00 49:08,00 50:13,00 50:43,48 40:07,00
1:42,00 2:23,00 1:50,00 2:36,00 1:50,00 1:05,00 0:30,48 *35

11 1152 Frederik Kunze 56:10,00 3:17,00 11:56,00 13:16,00 15:32,00 18:17,00 20:44,00 23:52,00 26:00,00 27:33,00 31:40,00 36:43,00 38:21,00 41:16,00 0H19L
SV Hildesia Diekhol 3:17,00 8:39,00 1:20,00 2:16,00 2:45,00 2:27,00 3:08,00 2:08,00 1:33,00 4:07,00 5:03,00 1:38,00 2:55,00

44:27,00 46:49,00 48:55,00 52:18,00 54:13,00 55:28,00 56:10,00
1:32,00 2:22,00 2:06,00 3:23,00 1:55,00 1:15,00 0:42,00

12 1151 Malte Finkenstädt 59:43,00 2:52,00 4:59,00 6:21,00 9:15,00 18:17,00 21:23,00 24:53,00 28:34,00 30:05,00 33:28,00 38:30,00 40:08,00 45:37,00 0H19L
OLV Uslar 2:52,00 2:07,00 1:22,00 2:54,00 9:02,00 3:06,00 3:30,00 3:41,00 1:31,00 3:23,00 5:02,00 1:38,00 5:29,00

49:07,00 51:35,00 53:35,00 56:16,00 58:01,00 59:12,00 59:43,59 48:48,00
1:42,00 2:28,00 2:00,00 2:41,00 1:45,00 1:11,00 0:31,59 *35

13 1156 Vassilios Marakis 10:19,00 4:28,00 7:27,00 9:59,00 12:39,00 15:41,00 19:37,00 24:14,00 28:50,00 30:16,00 34:06,00 38:48,00 41:25,00 49:09,00 0H19L
SV Hildesia Diekhol 4:28,00 2:59,00 2:32,00 2:40,00 3:02,00 3:56,00 4:37,00 4:36,00 1:26,00 3:50,00 4:42,00 2:37,00 7:44,00

53:15,00 56:18,00 58:32,00 05:05,00 08:38,00 09:49,00 10:19,15
2:19,00 3:03,00 2:14,00 6:33,00 3:33,00 1:11,00 0:30,15

1146 Christian Duesman N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----H19L
TuS Lübbecke

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

H18H35  (10) 5,3 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(45) 2(44) 3(42) 4(57) 5(48) 6(49) 7(50) 8(47) 9(51) 10(52) 11(58) 12(53) 13(39)

15(54) 16(56) 17(100) Z

1 1036 Thorsten Weigert 40:29,00 4:25,00 6:28,00 8:32,00 11:54,00 13:06,00 15:00,00 16:22,00 18:33,00 22:52,00 24:24,00 25:11,00 29:31,00 32:35,00 0H35
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 4:25,00 2:03,00 2:04,00 3:22,00 1:12,00 1:54,00 1:22,00 2:11,00 4:19,00 1:32,00 0:47,00 4:20,00 3:04,00

35:52,00 39:00,00 40:01,00 40:29,00
1:23,00 3:08,00 1:01,00 0:28,00

2 1035 Björn Frieling 41:15,00 4:04,00 5:26,00 7:45,00 10:51,00 12:24,00 16:43,00 18:04,00 20:23,00 24:27,00 25:54,00 29:06,00 31:20,00 34:23,00 0H35
TuS Bergen 4:04,00 1:22,00 2:19,00 3:06,00 1:33,00 4:19,00 1:21,00 2:19,00 4:04,00 1:27,00 3:12,00 2:14,00 3:03,00

37:42,00 39:59,00 40:51,00 41:15,30
1:23,00 2:17,00 0:52,00 0:24,30

3 1034 Christoph Freudenf 42:04,00 4:49,00 6:01,00 7:51,00 11:40,00 12:36,00 16:40,00 17:49,00 20:00,00 24:27,00 25:59,00 26:57,00 30:57,00 34:27,00 0H35
TSV Worpswede 4:49,00 1:12,00 1:50,00 3:49,00 0:56,00 4:04,00 1:09,00 2:11,00 4:27,00 1:32,00 0:58,00 4:00,00 3:30,00

37:41,00 40:26,00 41:38,00 42:04,92
1:24,00 2:45,00 1:12,00 0:26,92

4 1027 Bennet Grote 50:17,00 5:45,00 8:40,00 11:07,00 15:31,00 16:42,00 19:35,00 21:26,00 24:37,00 30:21,00 32:39,00 33:46,00 36:08,00 40:27,00 0H18
OLV Uslar 5:45,00 2:55,00 2:27,00 4:24,00 1:11,00 2:53,00 1:51,00 3:11,00 5:44,00 2:18,00 1:07,00 2:22,00 4:19,00

45:22,00 48:34,00 49:43,00 50:17,31
2:13,00 3:12,00 1:09,00 0:34,31

5 1038 Hauke Scharfenber 50:33,00 5:04,00 7:48,00 10:31,00 15:07,00 17:01,00 19:49,00 22:05,00 24:55,00 30:24,00 32:48,00 33:51,00 36:12,00 40:48,00 0H35
TuS Bergen 5:04,00 2:44,00 2:43,00 4:36,00 1:54,00 2:48,00 2:16,00 2:50,00 5:29,00 2:24,00 1:03,00 2:21,00 4:36,00

45:38,00 48:47,00 50:03,00 50:33,55 28:33,00
1:57,00 3:09,00 1:16,00 0:30,55 *62

6 1028 Thore Napp 04:16,00 6:37,00 8:40,00 11:37,00 17:04,00 18:53,00 23:07,00 25:43,00 30:18,00 36:20,00 39:02,00 40:36,00 43:26,00 50:36,00 0H18
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 6:37,00 2:03,00 2:57,00 5:27,00 1:49,00 4:14,00 2:36,00 4:35,00 6:02,00 2:42,00 1:34,00 2:50,00 7:10,00

58:10,00 02:19,00 03:38,00 04:16,00 57:23,00
3:49,00 4:09,00 1:19,00 0:38,00 *35



LRL Finale 2022 So 06.11.2022 19:13
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name ZeitKat

H18H35  (10) 5,3 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(45) 2(44) 3(42) 4(57) 5(48) 6(49) 7(50) 8(47) 9(51) 10(52) 11(58) 12(53) 13(39)
15(54) 16(56) 17(100) Z

7 1039 Marcel Frank 08:48,00 6:07,00 8:09,00 11:42,00 15:55,00 17:35,00 24:02,00 26:02,00 36:25,00 43:25,00 45:59,00 47:10,00 49:30,00 57:22,00 0H35
SV Hildesia Diekhol 6:07,00 2:02,00 3:33,00 4:13,00 1:40,00 6:27,00 2:00,00 10:23,00 7:00,00 2:34,00 1:11,00 2:20,00 7:52,00

03:03,00 07:04,00 08:17,00 08:48,65 02:39,00
2:01,00 4:01,00 1:13,00 0:31,65 *35

1032 Olaf Binsch Fehlst 4:42,00 6:49,00 9:25,00 13:06,00 14:12,00 20:02,00 21:21,00 24:37,00 28:43,00 30:19,00 31:49,00 33:38,00 37:15,00 0H35
Braunschweiger MT 4:42,00 2:07,00 2:36,00 3:41,00 1:06,00 5:50,00 1:19,00 3:16,00 4:06,00 1:36,00 1:30,00 1:49,00 3:37,00

----- 43:22,00 44:27,00 44:57,16 36:36,00 40:58,00
3:55,00 1:05,00 0:30,16 *66 *35

1033 Jarkko Kerkola N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----H35
Tampereen Pyrintö

----- ----- -----

1037 Jens Wittke N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----H35
SV Hildesia Diekhol

----- ----- -----

D19LH45  (23) 4,7 km  0 Hm 16 P
1(60) 2(43) 3(45) 4(42) 5(47) 6(48) 7(57) 8(51) 9(52) 10(58) 11(61) 12(59) 13(37)

15(56) 16(100) Z

1 1138 Birte Friedrichs 32:19,00 2:27,00 4:55,00 7:25,00 9:45,00 12:20,00 15:00,00 15:50,00 19:36,00 21:02,00 21:53,00 23:47,00 26:11,00 26:40,00 0D19L
MTV Seesen 2:27,00 2:28,00 2:30,00 2:20,00 2:35,00 2:40,00 0:50,00 3:46,00 1:26,00 0:51,00 1:54,00 2:24,00 0:29,00

30:52,00 31:50,00 32:19,53
2:47,00 0:58,00 0:29,53

2 1061 Eike Bruns 35:57,00 2:24,00 4:58,00 7:43,00 10:00,00 13:47,00 16:25,00 17:48,00 21:55,00 23:23,00 24:56,00 26:57,00 29:29,00 30:08,00 0H45
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:24,00 2:34,00 2:45,00 2:17,00 3:47,00 2:38,00 1:23,00 4:07,00 1:28,00 1:33,00 2:01,00 2:32,00 0:39,00

34:23,00 35:29,00 35:57,98
2:40,00 1:06,00 0:28,98

3 1063 Pasi Kankaanpää 39:09,00 2:48,00 5:37,00 8:32,00 11:14,00 14:59,00 18:09,00 19:09,00 23:44,00 25:26,00 26:31,00 28:38,00 31:30,00 32:14,00 0H45
Bovender SV 2:48,00 2:49,00 2:55,00 2:42,00 3:45,00 3:10,00 1:00,00 4:35,00 1:42,00 1:05,00 2:07,00 2:52,00 0:44,00

37:36,00 38:41,00 39:09,64
3:29,00 1:05,00 0:28,64

4 1065 Jörg Kleinholz-Mew 39:15,00 3:13,00 5:39,00 9:42,00 12:06,00 14:38,00 17:28,00 19:05,00 23:32,00 25:03,00 27:16,00 29:30,00 31:59,00 32:48,00 0H45
TuS Bothfeld 04 3:13,00 2:26,00 4:03,00 2:24,00 2:32,00 2:50,00 1:37,00 4:27,00 1:31,00 2:13,00 2:14,00 2:29,00 0:49,00

37:48,00 38:49,00 39:15,25
2:47,00 1:01,00 0:26,25

5 1064 Martin Hennseler 39:48,00 2:33,00 6:09,00 9:18,00 12:02,00 14:56,00 18:42,00 19:59,00 24:08,00 25:37,00 26:43,00 28:51,00 31:35,00 32:18,00 0H45
MTV Seesen 2:33,00 3:36,00 3:09,00 2:44,00 2:54,00 3:46,00 1:17,00 4:09,00 1:29,00 1:06,00 2:08,00 2:44,00 0:43,00

38:12,00 39:18,00 39:48,32
3:20,00 1:06,00 0:30,32

6 1060 Oliver Hillebrandt 43:29,00 2:26,00 5:57,00 9:18,00 15:49,00 19:07,00 22:06,00 23:08,00 28:01,00 29:42,00 30:34,00 32:34,00 35:11,00 35:58,00 0H45
OLV Uslar 2:26,00 3:31,00 3:21,00 6:31,00 3:18,00 2:59,00 1:02,00 4:53,00 1:41,00 0:52,00 2:00,00 2:37,00 0:47,00

41:56,00 42:57,00 43:29,96 26:22,00
3:30,00 1:01,00 0:32,96 *62

7 1058 Juha Heikkilä 44:57,00 3:13,00 6:32,00 10:41,00 13:51,00 17:10,00 20:24,00 21:57,00 26:56,00 29:04,00 30:47,00 33:14,00 36:25,00 37:17,00 0H45
TSV Worpswede 3:13,00 3:19,00 4:09,00 3:10,00 3:19,00 3:14,00 1:33,00 4:59,00 2:08,00 1:43,00 2:27,00 3:11,00 0:52,00

43:04,00 44:26,00 44:57,96
3:43,00 1:22,00 0:31,96

8 1135 Hanna Czerlinski 48:42,00 5:04,00 8:00,00 11:29,00 14:06,00 18:43,00 22:24,00 23:27,00 28:51,00 31:07,00 33:23,00 36:34,00 40:06,00 41:08,00 0D19L
- ohne - 5:04,00 2:56,00 3:29,00 2:37,00 4:37,00 3:41,00 1:03,00 5:24,00 2:16,00 2:16,00 3:11,00 3:32,00 1:02,00

47:04,00 48:11,00 48:42,77
4:13,00 1:07,00 0:31,77

9 1092 Christian Wittenbec 50:43,00 3:28,00 7:21,00 10:37,00 14:08,00 18:19,00 22:31,00 23:50,00 29:34,00 31:34,00 33:00,00 36:58,00 40:08,00 41:14,00 0H45
Turn-Klubb zu Han 3:28,00 3:53,00 3:16,00 3:31,00 4:11,00 4:12,00 1:19,00 5:44,00 2:00,00 1:26,00 3:58,00 3:10,00 1:06,00

48:51,00 50:10,00 50:43,00
5:23,00 1:19,00 0:33,00

10 1142 Tinka Kankaanpää 51:50,00 3:14,00 7:09,00 11:37,00 15:24,00 19:43,00 23:37,00 25:28,00 31:08,00 33:29,00 34:52,00 37:45,00 40:49,00 42:03,00 0D19L
Bovender SV 3:14,00 3:55,00 4:28,00 3:47,00 4:19,00 3:54,00 1:51,00 5:40,00 2:21,00 1:23,00 2:53,00 3:04,00 1:14,00

50:09,00 51:25,00 51:50,85
3:47,00 1:16,00 0:25,85

11 1136 Carolin Bernsdorf 52:08,00 5:00,00 8:16,00 11:45,00 15:07,00 19:46,00 24:08,00 25:34,00 31:38,00 33:37,00 34:37,00 38:11,00 42:00,00 42:54,00 0D19L
MTV Seesen 5:00,00 3:16,00 3:29,00 3:22,00 4:39,00 4:22,00 1:26,00 6:04,00 1:59,00 1:00,00 3:34,00 3:49,00 0:54,00

50:27,00 51:38,00 52:08,26
5:26,00 1:11,00 0:30,26

12 1067 Robert Nuske 52:19,00 3:41,00 7:40,00 12:00,00 15:43,00 20:11,00 25:01,00 25:54,00 31:54,00 34:18,00 36:04,00 38:53,00 41:58,00 42:51,00 0H45
Turn-Klubb zu Han 3:41,00 3:59,00 4:20,00 3:43,00 4:28,00 4:50,00 0:53,00 6:00,00 2:24,00 1:46,00 2:49,00 3:05,00 0:53,00

50:08,00 51:48,00 52:19,07
5:23,00 1:40,00 0:31,07

13 1059 Frank Thiemann 52:29,00 4:30,00 8:15,00 11:51,00 14:57,00 19:01,00 23:14,00 24:23,00 33:29,00 35:43,00 36:57,00 39:27,00 42:51,00 43:54,00 0H45
Hochschulsport Ha 4:30,00 3:45,00 3:36,00 3:06,00 4:04,00 4:13,00 1:09,00 9:06,00 2:14,00 1:14,00 2:30,00 3:24,00 1:03,00

50:32,00 51:52,00 52:29,00
4:19,00 1:20,00 0:37,00

14 1140 Lea Reppnow 53:48,00 4:14,00 9:37,00 14:13,00 17:47,00 21:49,00 26:24,00 27:34,00 33:22,00 35:49,00 37:19,00 41:06,00 44:28,00 45:33,00 0D19L
